UN TO STATES SUBMIT IN TRIPLY TO STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR (Other instructions of the interior of the interior of the instructions of the interior of	Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1424. 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. NM-02841		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Francisch proposals.)	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME		
1. OIL X GAS OTHER	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME 8. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR APCO Oil Corporation	Malco-Federal		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR Liberty Bank Building, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102	9. WELL NO.		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.* See also space 17 below.) At surface	10. FIELD AND FOOL, OR WILDCAT Jalmat-Yates		
2310' from South line and 330' from East line of	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLE. AND SURVEY OR ABEA Sec.1, T-23S, R-35E		
Section 1, T-23S, R-35E, Lea County, New Mexico 14. PERMIT NO. 15. BLEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
3485' (GR)	Lea New Mexico		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or	Other Data		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	QUENT REPORT OF:		
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF PULL OR ALTER CASING WATER SHUT-OFF	REPAIRING WELL		
FRACTURE TREAT MULTIPLE COMPLETE SHOOT OR ACIDIZE ABANDON* SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	ALTERING CASING ABANDONMENT*		
REPAIR WELL CHANGE PLANS (Other)			
(Note: Report resul	its of multiple completion on Well appletion Report and Log form.)		
Pursuant to verbal approval obtained from Hobbs District Office the above captioned well was plugged as follows: 1. A 25 sack plug spotted over perforations 3690-3718' 2. Shot off and pulled 1250' of 14# 5½" OD production casing	ce on March 14, 1969,		
3. Spotted a 25 sack plug in the $5\frac{1}{2}$ " stub 4. Cemented 4" surface marker in 8-5/8" OD surface casing with	th 10 sack plug		
5. Location cleared and leveled			
Plugging operations completed March 21, 1969.			
HOLE FILLED WITH MUD BETWEEN PLE			
8. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED TITLE Mgr. Production Divisi	ion DATE March 21,1969		
S. F. Livesay	OVED		
APPROVED BY TITLE CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	DATE		

Form 9 (May	1963)	DEPARÎ	FED STATE OF THE	TES E INTERI	SUBMIT IN TRIPION (Other Instruction OR verse side)	TE* re- 5.	Form approv Budget Bures LEASE DESIGNATION	au No. 42-R1424.	
			GEOLOGICAL S				M-02841		
	CIND	RY NOT	ICES AND DE	DODTC C	ONI WELLS	6.	IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	E OR TRIBE NAME	
	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals.)								
1.		-				7.	UNIT AGREEMENT NA	ME	
WE	LL MELL	OTHER							
	ME OF OPERATOR					8.	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
	PCO Oil Corpo	ration				1	Malco-Federal		
	DEESS OF OPERATOR						9. WELL NO.		
	iberty Bank B	sullding,	Oklahoma Ci	ty, Okla	homa 73102	ļ	1 2 55		
4. Loc	CATION OF WELL (Repealso space 17 below.	ort location c	learly and in accorda-	nce with any	State requirements.*	10.	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
∆t	surface						Jalmat-Yates		
23	2310' from South line and 330' from East line of				11.	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA			
Se	ection 1, T-2	3S, R-35	E, Lea Count	y. New M	exico		Sec.1, T-23S, R-35E		
	RMIT NO.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	15. ELEVATIONS (Sho	w whether DF,	RT, GR, etc.)	12.	COUNTY OR PARISH		
			3485' (0	GR)			Lea	New Mexico	
TE	ST WATER SHUT-OFF		PULL OR ALTER CASING		WATER SHUT-OFF		DENT REPORT OF:		
TE	ST WATER SHUT-OFF		ULL OR ALTER CASING		WATER SHUT-OFF		PEDAIDING W		
F	RACTURE TREAT	, s	ULTIPLE COMPLETE		PRACTURE TREATMENT		ALTERING CA	SING	
81	HOOT OR ACIDIZE		BANDON*		SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING		ABANDONMEN	T. X	
RE	PAIR WELL	c	HANGE PLANS	<u> </u>	(Other)				
	Other)				Completion or Reco	mpletion	ultiple completion of Report and Log for	m)	
	CRIBE PROPOSED OR CO proposed work. If we nent to this work.) *	MPLETED OPER	RATIONS (Clearly state nally drilled, give sub	all pertinent surface locati	details, and give pertinent da ons and measured and true ver				
Pu th	Pursuant to verbal approval obtained from Hobbs District Office the above captioned well was plugged as follows:					ice on	March 14,	1969,	
1.	1. A 25 sack plug spotted over perforations 3690-3718'								
2.	2. Shot off and pulled 1250' of 14# $5\frac{1}{2}$ " OD production casing								
3.	3. Spotted a 25 sack plug in the $5\frac{1}{2}$ " stub								
4.	4. Cemented 4" surface marker in 8-5/8" OD surface casing with 10 sack plug								
5.	5. Location cleared and leveled								
Plu	Plugging operations completed March 21, 1969.								

10 11-1		
81GNED S. R. Livesay	TITLE Mgr. Froduction Division	DATE March 21,1969
(This space for Federal or State office use)		
APPROVED BYCONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	TITLE	DATE